
 

 

Dr. Andirkó Balázs István LL.M. 36073092 4025 Debrecen, Antall József u. 36. fszt. 1. iroda@drandirko.hu 19251204 06-20-445-8480

Dr. Bácsó Éva Amarilla 36056663 4024 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 19/2. 1/3. bacsoe@gmail.com 18557583 06-20-386-4343 06-52-316-671

Dr. Bacsó Krisztina 36073098 4025 Debrecen, Simonffy u. 12-16. II/3. drbacsokrisztina.ugyved@gmail.com 52988516 06-30-461-6663

Dr. Bagossy Mária 36084550 4026 Debrecen, Honvéd u. 1/A. 1/2. bagossymaria@drbagossy.hu 90586332 06-30-133-7878

Dr. Balogh Ádám 36056916 4024 Debrecen, Batthyány u. 11/B. I/19. balogh.adam.ugyved@gmail.com 18557916 06-70-778-3543 06-52-780-133

Dr. Balogh Adrienn 36056918 4024 Debrecen, Rákóczi u. 1-5. 3/35. dr.balogh.adrienn@gmail.com 50228634 06-20-933-3502

Dr. Bánhegyesi Lajos 36074029 4025 Debrecen, Hatvan u. 53. A. ép. I/13. dr.banhegyesi.lajos@gmail.com 57526256 06-20-214-3363

Dr. Bányainé Dr. Szepesi Bettina 36079516 4024 Debrecen, Blaháné u. 2. 2/201. szepesibettina@gmail.com 53697743 06-20-417-7110

Dr. Bara Ede István 36057066 4024 Debrecen, Rákóczi u. 2-32. fszt. 2. iroda@drbaraugyved.hu 59077875 06-30-658-0095

Ifj. Dr. Bereczki István 36085802 4024 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 19/2. 1/1. ugyved@drbereczki.com 90906187 06-30-612-6336

Dr. Bereczki Máté 36072826 4030 Debrecen, Vágóhíd u. 4/B. drbereczkimate@gmail.com 19417576 06-30-544-4945

Dr. Berei Adrienn LL.M. 36078007 4026 Debrecen, Bem tér 10. B. épület 2/12. drberei.adrienn@gmail.com 19351665 06-30-545-8375

Dr. Bodnár András Péter LL.M. 36081979 4024 Debrecen, Csapó u. 2. 1/1. bodnarugyved@gmail.com 90781245 06-30-658-0229

Dr. Brojnás Zoltán 36078239 4024 Debrecen, Blaháné u. 3. I/1. brojnasdr@gmail.com 59498621 06-30-488-3577

Dr. Budai István 36058126 4271 Mikepércs, Petőfi u. 59/4. drbudaiistvan@gmail.com 50236473 06-70-363-6910

Dr. Czére-Réti Gabriella 36058644 4025 Debrecen, Hatvan u. 55. info@drreti.hu 18206074 06-20-210-9939 06-52-791-750

Dr. Csapóczi Norbert 36082369 4271 Mikepércs, Kút u. 2. dr.csapoczi.norbert@gmail.com 59078742 06-30-513-1579

Dr. Csécsy Andrea 36058334 4024 Debrecen, Piac u. 28/B. II/42. drcsecsyandrea@t-online.hu 47516555 06-30-953-0017 06-52-431-937

Dr. Dankó Jusztina Panna 36078237 4026 Debrecen, Darabos u. 37. ugyved@drdanko.hu 54907447 06-30-415-2605

Dr. Dankos Emőke 36058744 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 9. I/6. dankosugyvediiroda@gmail.com 52487307 06-30-438-3310 06-52-402-888

Dr. Dávid Enikő 36072979 4024 Debrecen, Blaháné u. 2. I/117. drdavidenikougyved@gmail.com 55206770 06-20-240-8397

Dr. Elek-Takács Anita 36069920 4033 Debrecen, Tormai István u. 14/B. drtakcsanita63@gmail.com 57523868 06-30-424-0205

Dr. Fafula Krisztina 36082300 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. II/207. fafula.krisztina@gmail.com 57254645 06-30-436-8603

Dr. Farkas Róbertné Dr. Fekete Rita 36059805 4251 Hajdúsámson, Petőfi u. 3. drfrugyved@gmail.com 58234705 06-30-425-6046

Dr. Fekete Péter Pál LL.M. 36072825 4069 Egyek, Fő tér 6/2. iroda@drfeketeugyved.hu 19251242 06-30-848-4494

Dr. Fógel Norbert 36060148 4026 Debrecen, Darabos u. 37. drfogel.norbert@gmail.com 54370630 06-30-313-8645

Dr. Gajdos Zoltán Zsolt 36060384 4024 Debrecen, Piac u. 28/C. 1/9. gajdos.zoli@gmail.com 50242636 06-30-414-8482

Dr. Gál Krisztián 36082643 4025 Debrecen, Hatvan u. 6. fszt. 2. galkrisztiandr@gmail.com 91581244 06-70-564-9127 06-52-794-365

Dr. Garzó Péter 36080424 4025 Debrecen, Miklós u. 4. I/9. garzopeter01@gmail.com 56868630 06-20-421-1818

Dr. Göblyösné Dr. Tajti Ilona 36060769 4025 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 7/a. fszt. 2. tajtiugyved@freemail.hu 18555165 06-20-946-7805 06-52-346-720

Dr. Gombkötő Péter Béla 36060730 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 43/A-B. fsz. 1. info@drgombkoto.hu 18989834 06-30-974-7677 06-52-216-957

Dr. Gönczi Mónika Patrícia 36073386 4025 Debrecen, Külső Vásártér 15. A/42. dr.gonczimonika@gmail.com 56281677 06-30-564-6064

Dr. Gőz Péter 36060810 4024 Debrecen, Piac u. 34. V/13. drgozpeter@gmail.com 18559640 06-20-340-4838 06-52-411-428

Dr. Guglenko Márk Dávid 36078241 4025 Debrecen, Antall József u. 26-28. fsz. 1. drguglenko@gmail.com 77079206 06-20-593-1527

Dr. Gyetvai Andrea 36073271 4027 Debrecen, Füredi út 25/B. V/21. andrea.drgyetvai@gmail.com 53710019 06-20-481-1275

Dr. Gyüre Valéria Andrea 36073669 4026 Debrecen, Mester u. 2. drgyurevaleria@gmail.com 54347386 06-20-661-8111

Dr. Hajnal Krisztina 36072365 4025 Debrecen, Külsővásártér 15. B. ép. 1/8. drhajnalkrisztina@gmail.com 55172064 06-30-358-7448

Hajnalné Dr. Szőke Márta 36079645 4028 Debrecen, Laktanya u. 12. 2. ajtó drszokemarta@gmail.com 56555730 06-30-330-8080

Dr. Hajzer Edit 36061146 4025 Debrecen, Hatvan u. 1. G. lh. I/1. hajzeredit@gmail.com 58903476 06-20-951-9312

Dr. Héjja Gábor 36061416 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai Sándor u. 9. II/10. dr.hejjaugyved@gmail.com 54847790 06-20-470-1730 06-52-402-888

Dr. Herczegné Dr. Korona Marianna 36061460 4028 Debrecen, Apafi u. 42-44/A. fszt. 4. mkoronadr@gmail.com 50235427 06-30-278-4989 05-52-342-764

Dr. Holhós-Kovács Szilárd 36073710 4028 Debrecen, Hadházi út 31. I/10. dr.holhoskovacsszilard@gmail.com 68225272 06-30-616-3069

Dr. Horváth Adrienn 36082187 4025 Debrecen, Simonffy u. 1/A. 2/1. horvathadriennlld@gmail.com 90471582 06-70-599-9693

Dr. Hunyadi Mátyás 36061898 4025 Debrecen, Miklós u. 2. fsz. 4. drhunyadimatyas@gmail.com 53720111 06-30-533-7666 06-52-320-309

Dr. Huszti Evelin 36061918 4025 Debrecen, Bajcsy-Zs. u. 8. I/15. drhusztievelin@gmail.com 58970641 06-30-219-9664 06-52-537-580

Dr. Huszti Szabolcs László 36061921 4025 Debrecen, Barna u. 3. I/5. drhusztiugyvediiroda@gmail.com 18996799 06-30-975-6000 06-52-310-188

Dr. Illés László 36078242 4025 Debrecen, Antall József u. 36. fsz. 1. info@drilleslegal.hu 59566863 06-30-602-8841

Dr. Illés-Csikai Boglárka 36062030 4024 Debrecen, Újházi Ede u. 3. fszt. 2. illcsibo@gmail.com 18997439 06-70-773-9279

Dr. Istvándi Zsuzsa 36062079 4024 Debrecen, Blaháné u. 2. 1/118. istvandi.zsuzsa@gmail.com 53629254 06-20-461-5131

Dr. Jakab Mónika 36062147 4032 Debrecen, Egyetem sgt. 46. fsz. 1. jakab.monika.dr@gmail.com 19351634 06-31-780-2096

Dr. Jánosi Pál 36062210 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 43/B. fszt. 4. dr.janosi.pal@gmail.com 53566119 06-30-556-9915 06-52-737-576

Dr. Jeney Ferenc 36062260 4025 Debrecen, Arany János u. 20. I/6. drjeneyferenc@gmail.com 19344092 06-30-997-1783 06-52-410-008

Dr. Juhász Zoltán 36073932 4025 Debrecen, Arany János u. 44. fsz. 1. ugyved@drjuhaszzoltan.hu 54630288 06-20-487-9829

Dr. Kandi Erzsébet 36062548 4024 Debrecen, Piac u. 58. fszt. 5. drkandi.erzsebet@t-online.hu 47644870 06-30-249-4621 06-52-430-508

Dr. Keresztes Krisztina 36073926 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai Sándor u. 9. II/10. drkeresztes@drkeresztes.hu 57527343 06-30-571-2056

Dr. Király László 36063011 4026 Debrecen, Csemete u. 7. fszt. 1. kiralylaszlo78@freemail.hu 51356938 06-30-229-8997

Dr. Kiss Borbála Tilia 36063099 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Mártírok u. 1. fszt. 6. drkiss.borbala@gmail.com 50002533 06-30-295-8365 06-54-403-742

Dr. Kiss Erika 36063124 4025 Debrecen, Arany János u. 44. fsz. 1. ugyved@drkisserika.hu 54630398 06-20-253-2904

Dr. Kiss János 36063156 4024 Debrecen, Nap u. 5. I/2. dr.kiss.janos.68@gmail.com 18278282 06-20-464-1110

Dr. Kiss Péter 36063197 4025 Debrecen, Simonffy u. 12-16. II/3. dr.kiss.peter@freemail.hu 50231629 06-70-621-0577

Dr. Kis Sándor Péter 36074082 4026 Debrecen Mester u. 1. III/12. drkspugyved@gmail.com 73729758 06-70-701-2648

Dr. Kneifel László Csaba 36082649 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. 2/201. dr.kneifel.laszlo@gmail.com 90474657 06-20-471-3945

Dr. Kótai Mária 36078010 4130 Derecske, Piac u. 3. drkotaimaria@gmail.com 19411958 06-70-619-6022

Dr. Kőrössy Bence Péter 36064011 4024 Debrecen, Rákóczi u. 2-32. fszt. 2. korossy.bence@gmail.com 56543533 06-70-379-7720

Dr. Kun József 36064198 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 5. I/8. kun.jozsef@gmail.com 19346386 06-30-256-9224 06-52-556-440

Dr. Lakatos Olivér 36064329 4025 Debrecen, Nyugati u. 36. fszt. 3. drlakatosoliver@gmail.com 50228995 06-30-701-4845 06-52-761-886

Dr. Lampé Arnold László 36072830 4028 Debrecen, Piac u. 10. I/1. drlampea@gmail.com 56590580 06-30-906-0700

Dr. Lampé Zoltán 36064345 4026 Debrecen, Piac u. 10. I/1. drlampe@t-online.hu 18555567 06-30-945-2459
06-52-368-859, 

06-52-536-662

Dr. László Sándor Viktor 36064413 4026 Debrecen, Zúgó u. 6/A. drlaszlo.s.viktor@hotmail.com 53699862 06-30-638-5826 06-30-638-5826

Dr. Lengyel Tibor Zoltán 36064532 4030 Debrecen, Vágóhíd u. 3/A. tiborlengyeldr@gmail.com 79024109 06-30-908-7645

Dr. Lenkey Nóra 36064543 4024 Debrecen, Iparkamara u. 4. II/15. drlenkey@gmail.com 58235201 06-20-808-2861

Dr. Lévai Antal 36073095 4220 Hajdúböszörmény, Baltazár Dezső u. 1. I/3. info@drlevai.hu 56350827 06-70-708-5635

 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 46. sz. I. em.

 Telefon: 06-52-533-266, 06-52-416-398, Fax: 06-52-533-265

 E-mail: info@debreceniugyvedikamara.hu

 Honlap: http://debreceniugyvedikamara.hu
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Dr. Lopota Viktor 36072247 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. II/206. lopotav@gmail.com 53629450 06-20-455-3245

Dr. Ludmány Csilla 36072817 4242 Hajdúhadház, Béke u. 6. drludmany@gmail.com 53566023 06-30-439-0609

Lukácsné Dr. Patakvölgyi Piroska 36064746 4225 Debrecen, Barátság u. 3. dr.patakvolgyi@gmail.com 18557370 06-20-340-7411 06-52-387-803

Dr. Madai Médea 36072368 4025 Debrecen, Simonffy u. 1/A. 2/1. madaiugyved@gmail.com 19347875 06-30-383-4426

Dr. Major Emese 36071942 4026 Debrecen, Darabos u. 37. I/3. dr.majoremese@hotmail.com 52678767 06-30-251-6870 06-52-597-060

Dr. Mester Nikolett 36078707 4024 Debrecen, Rákóczi u. 1-5. 3/35. drmesternikolett@gmail.com 59352347 06-20-258-1363

Dr. Mező István 36065351 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. II/207/B. drmezoistvan@gmail.com 55079208 06-70-252-7950

Dr. Mikó Márton 36084379 4027 Debrecen, Dózsa György u. 11. 1/5. mikomarton78@gmail.com 72555273 06-30-440-3116

Dr. Moldoványi Gabriella 36065512 4024 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 19. 3. lh. I/2. drmgabriella@gmail.com 19344054 06-70-613-3497

Dr. Molnár Dorina Zsófia 36065550 4025 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 9. dr.molnar.dorina@gmail.com 53671842 06-30-456-8899 06-52-420-063

Dr. Nádró Veronika 36082988 4024 Debrecen, Vígkedvű Mihály u. 2. drnadroveronika@gmail.com 56216806 06-30-568-1584

Dr. Nagy Andrea Ilona 36065823 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Magyar u. 34. drnagyandreailona@gmail.com 19404938 06-20-401-9323

Dr. Nagy Attila 36065834 4024 Debrecen, Piac u. 68. 2/1. iroda@drnagyugyved.com 53700261 06-20-661-8101

Dr. Nagy Dorottya 36081075 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 43/A-B. fszt. 1. drnagydorottya@gmail.com 58993903 06-20-571-8353

Dr. Nagy Evelin 36079836 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. 2/204. drnagyevelin@gmail.com 46119681 06-30-387-5575

Dr. Nagy Noémi 36065972 4024 Debrecen, Kossuth u. 7. 1/2. nagy.noemidr@gmail.com 53566920 06-30-372-7254

Dr. Nagy S. Tibor 36066007 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 39. drnagystibor@gmail.com 54347290 06-30-450-4302

Dr. Nagy Tibor 36066027 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 9. I/6. ugyvediiroda@drnagytibor.t-online.hu 18992726 06-20-443-4405 06-52-402-888

Dr. Németh Árpád 36066163 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 3. I/5. dr.nemeth.arpad@gmail.com 18949168 06-30-692-7199 06-52-249-897

Dr. Németh-Gyarmati Andrea 36081074 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai Sándor u. 3. I/5. dr.gyarmati.andrea@gmail.com 57709286 06-20-311-0110

Dr. Nyári Péter 36066361 4029 Debrecen, Péczely u. 10. dr.nyari.peter@t-online.hu 58235074 06-30-539-5642

Dr. Nyéki Emese Ágota 36066365 4029 Debrecen, Malomköz u. 12/A. fszt. 2. drnyekiui@gmail.com 18562240 06-30-300-1785 06-52.478-032

Dr. Oláh Dávid István 36074026 4024 Debrecen, Liszt Ferenc u. 6. 1/8. odavid@t-email.hu 56974364 06-30-965-8750

Dr. Oláh István Attila 36066441 4024 Debrecen, Liszt F. u. 6. 1/8. drolahugyved@t-online.hu 18872446 06-30-943-7207

Dr. Oláh Jenő 36066443 4028 Debrecen, Kassai út 129. II/219. iroda@drolahjeno-ugyved.hu 50241532 06-30-441-6570

Dr. Ónadi Barbara 36082485 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 2. 2/9. dronadibarbara@gmail.com 91213950 06-30-265-9862

Dr. Ölveti András 36066581 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 6/B. 1/6. drolvetiandras@gmail.com 50232778 06-30-302-1950

Dr. P. Szabó Péter 36072013 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 46. drszabopeter25@gmail.com 56554887 06-30-896-0860 

Dr. Pallagi Ádám 36066705 4026 Debrecen, Darabos u. 37. pallagi.ugyved@gmail.com 58923625 06-70-636-0198

Dr. Pápai Norbert 36083448 4281 Létavértes, Batthyány u. 79. drpapainorbert@gmail.com 59619978 06-70-391-8891

Dr. Papp Imre 36066839 4024 Debrecen, Iparkamara u. 14. I/1. drpapp@pappfer.t-online.hu 18554470 06-30-935-5993 06-52-432-114

Dr. Papp Olga 36073097 4025 Debrecen, Simonffy u. 4-6. magasföldszint 38. papp.olga.dr@outlook.com 56332539 06-30-504-2808

Dr. Papp Szilvia 36066868 4024 Debrecen, Piac u. 68. II/4. dr.papp.szilvia@gmail.com 18225071 06-20-201-3438 06-52-953-805

Dr. Patakiné Dr. Gólya Edina 36066958 4024 Debrecen, Csapó u. 15. I/5. dina5.dr@gmail.com 50238286 06-30-903-3005 06-52-422-528

Dr. Pinczés Magdolna 36067208 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 3. II/10. drpinczesmagdolna@gmail.com 59420046 06-20-492-2752

Dr. Polyák Dalma Ildikó 36078045 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 43/A-B. fszt. 3. drpolyakdalma@gmail.com 19307549  06-30-756-6283

Dr. Porcsin Levente Márk LL.M. 36073194 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 1-3. V/60. orcsin.levente@gmail.com 57248585 06-20-511-7440

Rantalné Dr. Szalai Erika Zita 36067654 4034 Debrecen, Vágóhíd u. 2. drszalai@freemail.hu 58235005 06-70-456-7746

Ifj. Dr. Rácsai Lajos 36071938 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 1-3. II/15. ifjdrracsai@gmail.com 55561196 06-20-212-7581 06-52-432-326

Dr. Rácsai Lajos Imre 36067540 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 1-3. II/15. racsaidr@racsaidr.hu 18555550 06-30-945-4596 06-52-432-326

Dr. Rigó Roland 36074022 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 1. 1/6. drrigoroland@gmail.com 59327637 06-30-290-1651

Dr. Sárközi István 36068091 4025 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 9. ugyvediiroda62@gmail.com 47457593 06-20-955-2462 06-52-427-540

Dr. Simon Anikó 36064098 4025 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 9. fszt. 8. drsimonaniko@gmail.com 57143992 06-70-635-558

Dr. Somlyai Róbert 36068518 4025 Debrecen, Miklós u. 14. Fszt. 3. somlyairobert@gmail.com 50236349 06-70-408-6789

Dr. Sóvágó Sándor 36068598 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 42-44. fszt. 8. sovagos.dr@gmail.com 18998629 06-20-627-3139 06-52-501-768

Dr. Szabolcsi Ákos 36069052 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 43. I/12. drszabolcsiakos@gmail.com 67384853 06-20-410-7511

Dr. Szabó Miklós 36068977 4029 Debrecen, Csapó u. 55. fszt. 4. drszabom@gmail.com 18225095 06-30-928-5539 06-52-413-126

Dr. Szabó Zoltán 36069030 4025 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 9. drszabozoltan.ugyved@gmail.com 58235177 06-30-272-4165

Dr. Szakács Hajnalka 36085999 4025 Debrecen, Miklós u. 2. fsz. 4. drszakacshajnalka@gmail.com 91346438 06-20-226-1660

Dr. Szatmári István 36069264 4029 Debrecen, Mata J. u. 1. fszt. 2. drszatmari.istvan@chello.hu 47446988 06-52-346-039

Ifj. Dr. Szeszák Gyula 36061987 4025 Debrecen, Hatvan u. 2-4. V/19. ifj.drszeszak@gmail.com 18557404 06-30-985-8924

Dr. Szilágyi Bernadett 36069578 4032 Debrecen, Nagy Lajos király tér 5. III/7. dr.sz.bernadett@gmail.com 50242069 06-30-265-8263

Dr. Szláma Emma 36069685 4024 Debrecen, Liszt F. u. 9. II/4. dr.szlama@t-online.hu 47776773 06-30-958-8426 06-52-349-437

Dr. Szmirnyák Gréta 36081071 4027 Debrecen, Csigekert u. 69-71.  info@drszmirnyak.hu 90783216 06-30-538-5464

Dr. Takács Éva 36073499 4025 Debrecen, Barna u. 1. fszt. 2. drtakacse@gmail.com 53769996 06-70-337-6870 06-52-477-678

Dr. Takáts Gábor János 36069983 4026 Debrecen, Piac u. 10. I/1. drtakatsgabor@gmail.com 76443318 06-70-376-1284

Dr. Tar Szabolcs 36081111 4026 Debrecen, Darabos u. 37. ugyved@drtarszabolcs.hu 90800342 06-70-701-6491

Dr. Tisza Péter Tamás 36070214 4025 Debrecen. Petőfi tér 7/A. drtisza@gmail.com 59408273 06-70-518-1215

Dr. Tornyi Márton 36078011 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Bajcsy-Zsilinszky u. 2. dr.tornyi.marton@gmail.com 59669265 06-30-627-2037

Dr. Tóth Ágoston 36085353 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 2. 2/9. dr.agostontoth@gmail.com 90468401 06-70-318-4105

Dr. Tóth Kitti 36070439 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 31. I/1. drtothkitti@gmail.com 55180975 06-30-449-7800

Dr. Tóth-Deilinger Petra 36078047 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai Sándor u. 3. 2/10. drtothdeilingerpetra@gmail.com 91355333 06-20-524-2703

Dr. Törő Blanka 36070579 4024 Debrecen, Csapó u. 1-3. II. lp. 1/1. dr.toro.blanka@gmail.com 54898088 06-30-394-3335

Dr. Urszuly Gábor 36078243 4029 Debrecen, Berek u. 3/B. dr.urszuly.gabor@gmail.com 59780773 06-20-978-8495

Dr. Uzonyi Sarolta 36080812 4025 Debrecen, Antall József u. 1. fszt. 3. sarolta@druzonyi.hu 75476250 06-30-997-3005 

Dr. Uzonyi Yvette 36070808 4025 Debrecen, Bajcsy-Zs. u. 8. I/15. yvette@uzonyi.t-online.hu 18559970 06-30-278-8242 06-52-537-580

Dr. Varga Péter Benedek 36071069 4026 Debrecen, Darabos u. 63. dr.vpb@hu.inter.net 18569278 06-52-419-611

Dr. Vass Gergely 36071209 4025 Debrecen, Tóth Árpád u. 4. vassesvass@vnet.hu 18993538 06-30-249-4657
06-52-455-115, 

06-52-454-924

Dr. Vegera Melinda 36071245 4029 Debrecen, Gáborjáni Szabó Kálmán u. 17. fszt. 4. dr.vegera.melinda@gmail.com 53059572 06-30-903-1985

Dr. Vígvári Katalin 36071387 4024 Debrecen, Klaipeda u. 8. fszt. 1. drvigvarikatalin@gmail.com 50238279 06-30-234-6870 06-52-320-227

Dr. Villás Ilona 36071402 4026 Debrecen, Bem tér 2. drvillasilona@gmail.com 18991622 06-30-206-1346 06-30-206-1346

Dr. Vizeli Kornél 36071472 4024 Debrecen, Csapó u. 2. 1/4. drvizelikornel@gmail.com 90473515 06-20-531-9682

Dr. Wágner Tamás 36071542 4220 Hajdúböszörmény, Baltazár Dezső u. 87. iroda.wagner@gmail.com 77419262 06-20-333-1461

Kirendelési névjegyzék polgári ügyben

Debrecen
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 E-mail: info@debreceniugyvedikamara.hu

 Honlap: http://debreceniugyvedikamara.hu
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Dr. Bagossy Attila 36056683 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Vass Jenő u. 2/A. bagossyattiladr@gmail.com 47627930 06-30-963-8588 06-54-405-013

Dr. Bánhegyesi Lajos 36074029 4025 Debrecen, Hatvan u. 53. A. ép. I/13. dr.banhegyesi.lajos@gmail.com 57526256 06-20-214-3363

Dr. Bihary Judit 36057619 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Bocskai u. 11. dr.bihary.judit@gmail.com 50229123 06-30-747-7679

Dr. Budai István 36058126 4271 Mikepércs, Petőfi u. 59/4. drbudaiistvan@gmail.com 50236473 06-70-363-6910

Dr. Kiss Borbnála Tilia 36063099 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Mártírok u. 1. fszt. 6. drkiss.borbala@gmail.com 50002533 06-30-295-8365 06-54-403-742

Dr. Kótai Mária 36078010 4130 Derecske, Piac u. 3. drkotaimaria@gmail.com 19411958 06-70-619-6022

Dr. Matolcsi Attila 36065111 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Kossuth u. 29/5. drmatolcsia@gmail.com 50225916 06-30-222-5382 06-30-207-2553

Dr. Nagy Andrea Ilona 36065823 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Magyar u. 34. drnagyandreailona@gmail.com 19404938 06-20-401-9323

Dr. Oláh Jenő 36066443 4028 Debrecen, Kassai út 129. II/219. iroda@drolahjeno-ugyved.hu 50241532 06-30-441-6570

Dr. Ölveti András 36066581 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 6/B. 1/6. drolvetiandras@gmail.com 50232778 06-30-302-1950

Dr. Simon Anikó 36064098 4025 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 9. fszt. 8. drsimonaniko@gmail.com 57143992 06-70-635-558

Dr. Szarvas Szilvia 36069231 4100 Berettyóújfalu, József A. u. 31/1. dr.szarvas.szilvia@gmail.com 58234949 06-70-941-7007 05-54-400-797

Dr. Andirkó Balázs István LL.M. 36073092 4025 Debrecen, Antall József u. 36. fszt. 1. iroda@drandirko.hu 19251204 06-20-445-8480

Dr. Bácsó Éva Amarilla 36056663 4024 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 19/2. 1/3. bacsoe@gmail.com 18557583 06-20-386-4343 06-52-316-671

Dr. Bacsó Krisztina 36073098 4025 Debrecen, Simonffy u. 12-16. II/3. drbacsokrisztina.ugyved@gmail.com 52988516 06-30-461-6663

Dr. Bagossy Mária 36084550 4026 Debrecen, Honvéd u. 1/A. 1/2. bagossymaria@drbagossy.hu 90586332 06-30-133-7878

Dr. Bányainé Dr. Szepesi Bettina 36079516 4024 Debrecen, Blaháné u. 2. 2/201. szepesibettina@gmail.com 53697743 06-20-417-7110

Dr. Bara Ede István 36057066 4024 Debrecen, Rákóczi u. 2-32. fszt. 2. iroda@drbaraugyved.hu 59077875 06-30-658-0095

Ifj. Dr. Bereczki István 36085802 4024 Debrecen, Petőfi tér 19/2. 1/1. ugyved@drbereczki.com 90906187 06-30-612-6336

Dr. Bereczki Máté 36072826 4030 Debrecen, Vágóhíd u. 4/B. drbereczkimate@gmail.com 19351665 06-30-544-4945

Dr. Dávid Enikő 36072979 4024 Debrecen, Blaháné u. 2. I/117. drdavidenikougyved@gmail.com 55206770 06-20-240-8397

Dr. Fafula Krisztina 36082300 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. II/207. fafula.krisztina@gmail.com 57254645 06-30-436-8603

Dr. Fekete Péter Pál LL.M. 36072825 4069 Egyek, Fő tér 6/2. iroda@drfeketeugyved.hu 19251242 06-30-848-4494

Dr. Gönczi Mónika Patrícia 36073386 4025 Debrecen, Külső Vásártér 15. A/42. dr.gonczimonika@gmail.com 56281677 06-30-564-6064

Dr. Gyüre Valéria Andrea 36073669 4026 Debrecen, Mester u. 2. drgyurevaleria@gmail.com 54347386 06-20-661-8111

Dr. Hajnal Krisztina 36072365 4025 Debrecen, Külsővásártér 15. B. ép. 1/8. drhajnalkrisztina@gmail.com 55172064 06-30-358-7448

Dr. Hunyadi Mátyás 36061898 4025 Debrecen, Miklós u. 2. fsz. 4. drhunyadimatyas@gmail.com 53720111 06-30-533-7666 06-52-320-309

Dr. Keresztes Krisztina 36073926 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai Sándor u. 9. II/10. drkeresztes@drkeresztes.hu 57527343 06-30-571-2056

Dr. Kiss Péter 36063197 4025 Debrecen, Simonffy u. 12-16. II/3. dr.kiss.peter@freemail.hu 50231629 06-70-621-0577

Dr. Kneifel László Csaba 36082649 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. 2/201. dr.kneifel.laszlo@gmail.com 90474657 06-20-471-3945

Dr. Lévai Antal 36073095 4220 Hajdúböszörmény, Baltazár Dezső u. 1. I/3. info@drlevai.hu 56350827 06-70-708-5635

Dr. Lopota Viktor 36072247 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. II/206. lopotav@gmail.com 53629450 06-20-455-3245

Dr. Ludmány Csilla 36072817 4242 Hajdúhadház, Béke u. 6. drludmany@gmail.com 53566023 06-30-439-0609

Dr. Madai Médea 36072368 4025 Debrecen, Simonffy u. 1/A. 2/1. madaiugyved@gmail.com 19347875 06-30-383-4426

Dr. Mester Nikolett 36078707 4024 Debrecen, Rákóczi u. 1-5. 3/35. drmesternikolett@gmail.com 59352347 06-20-258-1363

Dr. Mező István 36065351 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. II/207/B. drmezoistvan@gmail.com 55079208 06-70-252-7950

Dr. Nádró Veronika 36082988 4024 Debrecen, Vígkedvű Mihály u. 2. drnadroveronika@gmail.com 56216806 06-30-568-1584

Dr. Nagy Andrea 36065822 4220 Hajdúböszörmény, Arad u. 86. drnagyand@gmail.com 77454500 06-30-329-0209 06-52-371-552

Dr. Nagy Attila 36065834 4024 Debrecen, Piac u. 68. 2/1. iroda@drnagyugyved.com 53700261 06-20-661-8101

Dr. Nagy Evelin 36079836 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 4. 2/204. drnagyevelin@gmail.com 46119681 06-30-387-5575

Dr. Orosz Erika 36073525 4087 Hajdúdorog, Böszörményi út 47. drorosz79@gmail.com 54947292 06-20-389-0605

Dr. Papp Imre 36066839 4024 Debrecen, Iparkamara u. 14. I/1. drpapp@pappfer.t-online.hu 18554470 06-30-935-5993 06-52-432-114

Dr. Szabó Miklós 36068977 4029 Debrecen, Csapó u. 55. fszt. 4. drszabom@gmail.com 18225095 06-30-928-5539 06-52-413-126

Dr. Szakács Hajnalka 36085999 4025 Debrecen, Miklós u. 2. fsz. 4. drszakacshajnalka@gmail.com 91346438 06-20-226-1660

Dr. Szmirnyák Gréta 36081071 4027 Debrecen, Csigekert u. 69-71.  info@drszmirnyak.hu 90783216 06-30-538-5464

Dr. Tar Szabolcs 36081111 4026 Debrecen, Darabos u. 37. ugyved@drtarszabolcs.hu 90800342 06-70-701-6491

Dr. Tisza Péter Tamás 36070214 4025 Debrecen. Petőfi tér 7/A. drtisza@gmail.com 59408273 06-70-518-1215

Dr. Tóth Kitti 36070439 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 31. I/1. drtothkitti@gmail.com 55180975 06-30-449-7800

Dr. Törő Blanka 36070579 4024 Debrecen, Csapó u. 1-3. II. lp. 1/1. dr.toro.blanka@gmail.com 54898088 06-30-394-3335

Dr. Uzonyi Yvette 36070808 4025 Debrecen, Bajcsy-Zs. u. 8. I/15. yvette@uzonyi.t-online.hu 18559970 06-30-278-8242 06-52-537-580

Dr. Vegera Melinda 36071245 4029 Debrecen, Gáborjáni Szabó Kálmán u. 17. fszt. 4. dr.vegera.melinda@gmail.com 53059572 06-30-903-1985
Dr. Wágner Tamás 36071542 4220 Hajdúböszörmény, Baltazár Dezső u. 87. iroda.wagner@gmail.com 77419262 06-20-333-1461
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Dr. Berei Adrienn LL.M. 36078007 4026 Debrecen, Bem tér 10. B. épület 2/12. drberei.adrienn@gmail.com 19351665 06-30-545-8375

Dr. Bodnár András Péter LL.M. 36081979 4024 Debrecen, Csapó u. 2. 1/1. bodnarugyved@gmail.com 90781245 06-30-658-0229

Dr. Brojnás Zoltán 36078239 4024 Debrecen, Blaháné u. 3. I/1. brojnasdr@gmail.com 59498621 06-30-488-3577

Dr. Gál Krisztián 36082643 4025 Debrecen, Hatvan u. 6. fszt. 2. galkrisztiandr@gmail.com 91581244 06-70-564-9127 06-52-794-365

Dr. Guglenko Márk Dávid 36078241 4025 Debrecen, Antall József u. 26-28. fsz. 1. drguglenko@gmail.com 77079206 06-20-593-1527

Dr. Hampóné Dr. Tolerián Marianna 36061216 4200 Hajdúszoboszló, Gönczy P. u. 4/A. drhampone@t-online.hu 58234420 06-52-361-863

Dr. Jakab Mónika 36062147 4032 Debrecen, Egyetem sgt. 46. fsz. 1. jakab.monika.dr@gmail.com 19351634 06-31-780-2096

Dr. Kőrössy Bence Péter 36064011 4024 Debrecen, Rákóczi u. 2-32. fszt. 2. korossy.bence@gmail.com 56543533 06-70-379-7720

Dr. Lengyel Tibor Zoltán 36064532 4030 Debrecen, Vágóhíd u. 3/A. tiborlengyeldr@gmail.com 79024109 06-30-908-7645

Dr. Mikó Márton 36084379 4027 Debrecen, Dózsa György u. 11. 1/5. mikomarton78@gmail.com 72555273 06-30-440-3116

Dr. Nagy Ádám 36065807 4200 Hajdúszoboszló, Bethlen u. 23. I/4. adam.dr.nagy@hotmail.com 18990580 06-30-945-9670 06-52-270-577

Dr. Nagy Dorottya 36081075 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 43/A-B. fszt. 1. drnagydorottya@gmail.com 58993903 06-20-571-8353

Dr. Nagy Noémi 36065972 4024 Debrecen, Kossuth u. 7. 1/2. nagy.noemidr@gmail.com 53566920 06-30-372-7254

Dr. Ónadi Barbara 36082485 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 2. 2/9. dronadibarbara@gmail.com 91213950 06-30-265-9862

Dr. Pál Miklós 36066661 4200 Hajdúszoboszló, Gönczy Pál u. 4. drpalmiklos@gmail.com 59425168 06-30-500-4789

Dr. Polyák Dalma Ildikó 36078045 4025 Debrecen, Piac u. 43/A-B. fszt. 3. drpolyakdalma@gmail.com 19307549  06-30-756-6283

Dr. Rigó Roland 36074022 4025 Debrecen, Mácsai S. u. 1. 1/6. drrigoroland@gmail.com 59327637 06-30-290-1651

Dr. Siposné Dr. Lévai Katalin 36068445 4200 Hajdúszoboszló, Bethlen u. 23. I/4. drlevaikatalin@hotmail.com 52095313 06-30-407-8577 06-52-270-577

Tillné Dr. Lékai Judit 36078702 4200 Hajdúszoboszló, Hősök tere 17-18. I/3. drlekaijudit@gmail.com 55260998 06-70-588-4675

Dr. Uzonyi Sarolta 36080812 4025 Debrecen, Antall József u. 1. fszt. 3. sarolta@druzonyi.hu 75476250 06-30-997-3005 
Dr. Vizeli Kornél 36071472 4024 Debrecen, Csapó u. 2. 1/4. drvizelikornel@gmail.com 90473515 06-20-531-9682

Dr. B. Balázs László 36056816 4150 Püspökladány, Bocskai u. 15/B/I. fszt. 1. balazsdrugyved@gmail.com 56819564 06-54-451-046 06-70-382-6571

Tillné Dr. Lékai Judit 36078702 4200 Hajdúszoboszló, Hősök tere 17-18. I/3. drlekaijudit@gmail.com 55260998 06-70-588-4675

Dr. Tornyi Márton 36078011 4100 Berettyóújfalu, Bajcsy-Zsilinszky u. 2. dr.tornyi.marton@gmail.com 59669265 06-30-627-2037

Dr. Tóth Ágoston 36085353 4026 Debrecen, Péterfia u. 2. 2/9. dr.agostontoth@gmail.com 90468401 06-70-318-4105
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